
1回戦

A組 B組 C組
釣座 番号 ⽒名 釣果 勝敗 釣座 番号 ⽒名 釣果 勝敗 釣座 番号 ⽒名 釣果 勝敗
1 A-1 ⼭下晃平(ヤマシタコウヘイ)[A-1] 6 勝ち 1 B-1 望⽉恵利⾹(モチヅキエリカ)[B-1] 10 勝ち 1 C-1 中野⼤樹(ナカノダイキ)[C-1] 10 勝ち
2 A-2 安⽥宏(ヤスダヒロシ)[A-2] 2 負け 2 B-2 ⾼橋⼤希(タカハシダイキ)[B-2] 8 負け 2 C-2 ⼩⻄達也(コニシタツヤ)[C-2] 4 負け
3 A-3 ⻘⽊弘⽂(アオキヒロフミ)[A-3] 6 勝ち 3 B-3 安藤⽂芳(アンドウフミヨシ)[B-3] 9 負け 3 C-3 吉⽥拓⾳(ヨシダタクト)[C-3] 15 勝ち
4 A-4 ⻄澤玲太(ニシザワリョウタ)[A-4] 3 負け 4 B-4 指宿侑帆(イブスキユウホ)[B-4] 9.1 勝ち 4 C-4 林直秀(ハヤシナオヒデ)[C-4] 5 負け
5 A-5 村⽥隆⽃(ムラタリュウト)[A-5] 2 負け 5 B-5 ⼩⽥春樹(オダハルキ)[B-5] 8 勝ち 5 C-5 塩沢祐造(シオザワユウゾウ)[C-5] 4 負け
6 A-6 ⽵中祐佳⾥(タケナカユカリ)[A-6] 6 勝ち 6 B-6 ⼤関聡(オオゼキアキラ)[B-6] 4 負け 6 C-6 ⼩久保重紀(コクボシゲノリ)[C-6] 6 勝ち
7 A-7 ⼭崎隆也(ヤマザキリュウヤ)[A-7] 0 負け 7 B-7 髙松奨(タカマツショウ)[B-7] 2 負け 7 C-7 ⻄村実(ニシムラミノル)[C-7] 7 勝ち
8 A-8 池⾕哲哉(イケヤテツヤ)[A-8] 8 勝ち 8 B-8 茂⽊健(モテギタケシ)[B-8] 9 勝ち 8 C-8 渡辺靖(ワタナベヤスシ)[C-8] 4 負け
9 A-9 今岡裕太(イマオカユウタ)[A-9] 7 負け 9 B-9 茂⽊千明(モギチアキ)[B-9] 5 勝ち 9 C-9 藤村裕貴(フジムラユウキ)[C-9] 5 負け
10 A-10 ⾜⽴剛宗(アダチヨシムネ)[A-10] 8 勝ち 10 B-10 ⻄澤春彦(ニシザワハルヒコ)[B-10] 4 負け 10 C-10 酒井裕之(サカイヒロユキ)[C-10] 7 勝ち
11 A-11 船渡川渉(フナトガワワタル)[A-11] 5 負け 11 B-11 迫⼝浩⼆(サコグチコウジ)[B-11] 4 勝ち 11 C-11 近藤圭⼀(コンドウケイイチ)[C-11] 6 勝ち
12 A-12 鈴⽊⼀真(スズキカズマサ)[A-12] 10 勝ち 12 B-12 ⼩⼭⼒(コヤマチカラ)[B-12] 2 負け 12 C-12 ⼩野正裕(オノマサヒロ)[C-12] 3 負け
13 A-13 ⾼橋和美(タカハシカズミ)[A-13] 5 負け 13 B-13 岡⽥篤(オカダアツシ)[B-13] 0 負け 13 C-13 位⽥博信(インデンヒロノブ)[C-13] 1 負け
14 A-14 中⼭晋⼀(ナカヤマシンイチ)[A-14] 12 勝ち 14 B-14 福⽥和範(フクダカズノリ)[B-14] 2 勝ち 14 C-14 鶴⽥拓⺒(ツルダタクミ)[C-14] 2 勝ち
15 A-15 ⽵中裕紀(タケナカユウキ)[A-15] 7 負け 15 B-15 ⼭添健⼆(ヤマゾエケンジ)[B-15] 4 勝ち 15 C-15 平⼭聡紀(ヒラヤマアキノリ)[C-15] 5 勝ち
16 A-16 下村裕樹(シモムラユウキ)[A-16] 9 勝ち 16 B-16 古橋亮⽻(フルハシリョウ)[B-16] 2 負け 16 C-16 上野隆幸(ウエノタカユキ)[C-16] 2 負け
17 A-17 桐⼭誠(キリヤママコト)[A-17] 7 負け 17 B-17 増⽥豪正(マスダトシマサ)[B-17] 5.1 勝ち 17 C-17 遠藤将⼀(エンドウマサカズ)[C-17] 1 負け
18 A-18 宮内⼤樹(ミヤウチヒロキ)[A-18] 9 勝ち 18 B-18 阿部聖(アベサトシ)[B-18] 5 負け 18 C-18 間中崇⽃(マナカタカト)[C-18] 3 勝ち
19 A-19 牧野稔(マキノミノル)[A-19] 22 勝ち 19 B-19 ⼭本康裕(ヤマモトヤスヒロ)[B-19] 3 負け 19 C-19 岡野裕也(オカノユウヤ)[C-19] 3 勝ち
20 A-20 飯島卓也(イイジマタクヤ)[A-20] 11 負け 20 B-20 鈴⽊愛⼦(スズキアイコ)[B-20] 4 勝ち 20 C-20 ⼤⾕地洋⾏(オオヤチヒロユキ)[C-20] 0 負け
21 A-21 津⽥正信(ツダマサノブ)[A-21] 12 勝ち 21 B-21 池⾕達彦(イケヤタツヒコ)[B-21] 6 負け 21 C-21 ⼩澤良(オザワリョウ)[C-21] 12 勝ち
22 A-22 ⻄村浩⾄(ニシムラヒロシ)[A-22] 8 負け 22 B-22 中野智之(ナカノトモユキ)[B-22] 14 勝ち 22 C-22 栗林政敏(クリバヤシマサトシ)[C-22] 9 負け
23 A-23 福⽥浩之(フクダヒロユキ)[A-23] 9 負け 23 B-23 外⼭俊介(トヤマシュンスケ)[B-23] 8 勝ち 23 C-23 ⽩瀧順⼀(シラタキジュンイチ)[C-23] 8 負け
24 A-24 鈴⽊将⼈(スズキマサト)[A-24] 15 勝ち 24 B-24 荒川通(アラカワトオル)[B-24] 7 負け 24 C-24 渡辺元気(ワタナベゲンキ)[C-24] 13 勝ち
25 A-25 上⽥悠太郎(ウエダユウタロウ)[A-25] 7 負け 25 B-25 阿部隼也(アベジュンヤ)[B-25] 13 負け 25 C-25 下城玲央(シモジョウレオ)[C-25] 10 負け
26 A-26 ⼩川美⾹(オガワミカ)[A-26] 13 勝ち 26 B-26 吉永宗(ヨシナガソウ)[B-26] 13.1 勝ち 26 C-26 倉本勝⼀(クラモトカツイチ)[C-26] 11 勝ち
27 A-27 伊藤寿康(イトウトシヤス)[A-27] 12 勝ち 27 B-27 治々和諒(ジジワマコト)[B-27] 8 負け 27 C-27 ⾼橋秀忠(タカハシヒデタダ)[C-27] 12 負け
28 A-28 鈴⽊亮太(スズキリョウタ)[A-28] 6 負け 28 B-28 野⼝⽂博(ノグチフミヒロ)[B-28] 9 勝ち 28 C-28 松本俊(マツモトシュン)[C-28] 12.1 勝ち
29 A-29 末⽊美保(スエキミホ)[A-29] 8 勝ち 29 B-29 遠藤正史(エンドウマサシ)[B-29] 7 負け 29 C-29 坂⽥諒河(サカタリョウガ)[C-29] 3 負け
30 A-30 那須翼(ナスツバサ)[A-30] 5 負け 30 B-30 ⿊⽥康太(クロダコウタ)[B-30] 9 勝ち 30 C-30 横島⾼史(ヨコシマタカフミ)[C-30] 13 勝ち
31 A-31 ⽊村信⼈(キムラノブヒト)[A-31] 6.1 勝ち 31 B-31 出⼝慶⼦(デグチケイコ)[B-31] 4 負け 31 C-31 須⽥英嗣(スダエイジ)[C-31] 3 負け
32 A-32 丸⼭浩⼀(マルヤマコウイチ)[A-32] 6 負け 32 B-32 三宅広⾒(ミヤケヒロミ)[B-32] 5 勝ち 32 C-32 染⾕雄⼀郎(ソメヤユウイチロウ)[C-32] 7 勝ち
33 A-33 ⽯井洋之(イシイヒロユキ)[A-33] 8 勝ち 33 B-33 ⽩帆由奈(シラホユナ)[B-33] 4 負け 33 C-33 川喜⽥聖城(カワキタマサキ)[C-33] 6 負け
34 A-34 鎗柄直⼈(ヤリエナオト)[A-34] 7 負け 34 B-34 下平太郎(シモダイラタロウ)[B-34] 9 勝ち 34 C-34 落合厚(オチアイアツシ)[C-34] 11 勝ち
35 A-35 ⼩林優太(コバヤシユウタ)[A-35] 6 負け 35 B-35 鈴⽊響(スズキヒビキ)[B-35] 8 勝ち 35 C-35 姫野瑠⾐(ヒメノルイ)[C-35] 4 負け
36 A-36 望⽉秀記(モチヅキヒデキ)[A-36] 18 勝ち 36 B-36 末⽊勲(スエキイサオ)[B-36] 4 負け 36 C-36 齋藤純(サイトウジュン)[C-36] 5 勝ち
37 A-37 六⾓和仁(ロッカクカズヒト)[A-37] 8 負け 37 B-37 愛葉充(アイバマコト)[B-37] 6 負け 37 C-37 ⼩河泰岳(オゴウタイガク)[C-37] 5.1 勝ち
38 A-38 浅⾒貴広(アサミタカヒロ)[A-38] 14 勝ち 38 B-38 ⽵内祐太(タケウチユウタ)[B-38] 7 勝ち 38 C-38 ⼩坂啓⼆郎(コサカケイジロウ)[C-38] 5 負け
39 A-39 松⽥憲司(マツダケンジ)[A-39] 9 勝ち 39 B-39 チナミジョージ(チナミジョージ)[B-39] 2 負け 39 C-39 古⽥拓也(フルタタクヤ)[C-39] 2 負け
40 A-40 紺⾕唯⼈(コンヤユイト)[A-40] 2 負け 40 B-40 櫻井⿓⼀朗(サクライリュウイチロウ)[B-40] 5 勝ち 40 C-40 北川良輔(キタガワリョウスケ)[C-40] 5 勝ち
41 A-41 南澤知幸(ミナミサワトモユキ)[A-41] 3 負け 41 B-41 熊倉靖裕(クマクラヤスヒロ)[B-41] 5 負け 41 C-41 船橋友宏(フナハシトモヒロ)[C-41] 4 負け
42 A-42 平⼭直樹(ヒラヤマナオキ)[A-42] 3.1 勝ち 42 B-42 各務稔(カガミミノル)[B-42] 6 勝ち 42 C-42 伊藤拓也(イトウタクヤ)[C-42] 8 勝ち
43 A-43 橋本英樹(ハシモトヒデキ)[A-43] 4 負け 43 B-43 落合俊隆(オチアイトシタカ)[B-43] 6 勝ち 43 C-43 國廣満保(クニヒロミツヤス)[C-43] 8 勝ち
44 A-44 三浦健太郎(ミウラケンタロウ)[A-44] 6 勝ち 44 B-44 酒井直⼦(サカイナオコ)[B-44] 5 負け 44 C-44 崎川紀明(サキガワノリアキ)[C-44] 3 負け
45 A-45 ⼤嶋岳⽃(オオシマガクト)[A-45] 12 負け 45 B-45 倉川幸紀(クラカワユキノリ)[B-45] 5 勝ち 45 C-45 阿部貴樹(アベタカキ)[C-45] 19 勝ち
46 A-46 吉⽥⼀也(ヨシダカズヤ)[A-46] 13 勝ち 46 B-46 川路浩司(カワジヒロシ)[B-46] 4 負け 46 C-46 ⽯⿊浩貴(イシグロヒロキ)[C-46] 13 負け
47 A-47 武⽥裕昭(タケダヒロアキ)[A-47] 9 勝ち 47 B-47 ⾼尾美有(MC)(タカオミユ)[B-47] 1 負け 47 C-47 No選⼿
48 A-48 ⼤川弘樹(オオカワヒロキ)[A-48] 5 負け 48 B-48 ⼤野祐輝(オオノユウキ)[B-48] 6 勝ち 48 C-48 No選⼿
49 A-49 No選⼿ 49 B-49 No選⼿ 49 C-49 No選⼿
50 A-50 No選⼿ 50 B-50 No選⼿ 50 C-50 No選⼿
51 A-51 No選⼿ 51 B-51 No選⼿ 51 C-51 No選⼿
52 A-52 No選⼿ 52 B-52 No選⼿ 52 C-52 No選⼿
53 A-53 No選⼿ 53 B-53 No選⼿ 53 C-53 No選⼿
54 A-54 No選⼿ 54 B-54 No選⼿ 54 C-54 No選⼿
55 A-55 No選⼿ 55 B-55 No選⼿ 55 C-55 No選⼿
56 A-56 No選⼿ 56 B-56 No選⼿ 56 C-56 No選⼿
57 A-57 No選⼿ 57 B-57 No選⼿ 57 C-57 No選⼿
58 A-58 No選⼿ 58 B-58 No選⼿ 58 C-58 No選⼿
59 A-59 No選⼿ 59 B-59 No選⼿ 59 C-59 No選⼿
60 A-60 No選⼿ 60 B-60 No選⼿ 60 C-60 No選⼿
61 A-61 No選⼿ 61 B-61 No選⼿ 61 C-61 No選⼿
62 A-62 No選⼿ 62 B-62 No選⼿ 62 C-62 No選⼿
63 A-63 No選⼿ 63 B-63 No選⼿ 63 C-63 No選⼿



64 A-64 No選⼿ 64 B-64 No選⼿ 64 C-64 No選⼿
65 A-65 No選⼿ 65 B-65 No選⼿ 65 C-65 No選⼿
66 A-66 No選⼿ 66 B-66 No選⼿ 66 C-66 No選⼿
67 A-67 No選⼿ 67 B-67 No選⼿ 67 C-67 No選⼿
68 A-68 No選⼿ 68 B-68 No選⼿ 68 C-68 No選⼿
69 A-69 No選⼿ 69 B-69 No選⼿ 69 C-69 No選⼿
70 A-70 No選⼿ 70 B-70 No選⼿ 70 C-70 No選⼿



2回戦勝者組
A B C
釣座 ⽒名 釣果 対戦組内順位 釣座 ⽒名 釣果 対戦組内順位 釣座 ⽒名 釣果 対戦組内順位
1 ⼭下晃平(ヤマシタコウヘイ)[A-1] 3 3 1 望⽉恵利⾹(モチヅキエリカ)[B-1] 4 2 1 中野⼤樹(ナカノダイキ)[C-1] 3 2
2 ⻘⽊弘⽂(アオキヒロフミ)[A-3] 3 3 2 指宿侑帆(イブスキユウホ)[B-4] 2 3 2 吉⽥拓⾳(ヨシダタクト)[C-3] 4 1
3 ⽵中祐佳⾥(タケナカユカリ)[A-6] 4 2 3 ⼩⽥春樹(オダハルキ)[B-5] 0 4 3 ⼩久保重紀(コクボシゲノリ)[C-6] 0 4
4 池⾕哲哉(イケヤテツヤ)[A-8] 7 1 4 茂⽊健(モテギタケシ)[B-8] 4.1 1 4 ⻄村実(ニシムラミノル)[C-7] 1 3
5 ⾜⽴剛宗(アダチヨシムネ)[A-10] 3 3 5 茂⽊千明(モギチアキ)[B-9] 5 1 5 酒井裕之(サカイヒロユキ)[C-10] 3 3
6 鈴⽊⼀真(スズキカズマサ)[A-12] 4 2 6 迫⼝浩⼆(サコグチコウジ)[B-11] 1 4 6 近藤圭⼀(コンドウケイイチ)[C-11] 5 2
7 中⼭晋⼀(ナカヤマシンイチ)[A-14] 6 1 7 福⽥和範(フクダカズノリ)[B-14] 4 2 7 鶴⽥拓⺒(ツルダタクミ)[C-14] 0 4
8 下村裕樹(シモムラユウキ)[A-16] 2 4 8 ⼭添健⼆(ヤマゾエケンジ)[B-15] 4 2 8 平⼭聡紀(ヒラヤマアキノリ)[C-15] 5.1 1
9 宮内⼤樹(ミヤウチヒロキ)[A-18] 5 1 9 増⽥豪正(マスダトシマサ)[B-17] 2 3 9 間中崇⽃(マナカタカト)[C-18] 0 4
10 牧野稔(マキノミノル)[A-19] 3 2 10 鈴⽊愛⼦(スズキアイコ)[B-20] 1 4 10 岡野裕也(オカノユウヤ)[C-19] 3 1
11 津⽥正信(ツダマサノブ)[A-21] 2 3 11 中野智之(ナカノトモユキ)[B-22] 3 2 11 ⼩澤良(オザワリョウ)[C-21] 1 3
12 鈴⽊将⼈(スズキマサト)[A-24] 2 3 12 外⼭俊介(トヤマシュンスケ)[B-23] 4 1 12 渡辺元気(ワタナベゲンキ)[C-24] 2 2
13 ⼩川美⾹(オガワミカ)[A-26] 3 3 13 吉永宗(ヨシナガソウ)[B-26] 3 3 13 倉本勝⼀(クラモトカツイチ)[C-26] 5 1
14 伊藤寿康(イトウトシヤス)[A-27] 5 2 14 野⼝⽂博(ノグチフミヒロ)[B-28] 9 1 14 松本俊(マツモトシュン)[C-28] 4 2
15 末⽊美保(スエキミホ)[A-29] 1 4 15 ⿊⽥康太(クロダコウタ)[B-30] 3 3 15 横島⾼史(ヨコシマタカフミ)[C-30] 3 4
16 ⽊村信⼈(キムラノブヒト)[A-31] 7 1 16 三宅広⾒(ミヤケヒロミ)[B-32] 7 2 16 染⾕雄⼀郎(ソメヤユウイチロウ)[C-32] 4 2
17 ⽯井洋之(イシイヒロユキ)[A-33] 7 2 17 下平太郎(シモダイラタロウ)[B-34] 2 4 17 落合厚(オチアイアツシ)[C-34] 7 2
18 望⽉秀記(モチヅキヒデキ)[A-36] 10 1 18 鈴⽊響(スズキヒビキ)[B-35] 8 2 18 齋藤純(サイトウジュン)[C-36] 5 4
19 浅⾒貴広(アサミタカヒロ)[A-38] 6 3 19 ⽵内祐太(タケウチユウタ)[B-38] 7 3 19 ⼩河泰岳(オゴウタイガク)[C-37] 6 3
20 松⽥憲司(マツダケンジ)[A-39] 6 3 20 櫻井⿓⼀朗(サクライリュウイチロウ)[B-40] 8.1 1 20 北川良輔(キタガワリョウスケ)[C-40] 7.1 1
21 平⼭直樹(ヒラヤマナオキ)[A-42] 3 3 21 各務稔(カガミミノル)[B-42] 6 2 21 伊藤拓也(イトウタクヤ)[C-42] 8 1
22 三浦健太郎(ミウラケンタロウ)[A-44] 2 4 22 落合俊隆(オチアイトシタカ)[B-43] 3 3 22 國廣満保(クニヒロミツヤス)[C-43] 5 2
23 吉⽥⼀也(ヨシダカズヤ)[A-46] 6 1 23 倉川幸紀(クラカワユキノリ)[B-45] 0 4 23 阿部貴樹(アベタカキ)[C-45] 4 3
24 武⽥裕昭(タケダヒロアキ)[A-47] 4 2 24 ⼤野祐輝(オオノユウキ)[B-48] 8 1 24
25 25 25
26 26 26
27 27 27
28 28 28
29 29 29
30 30 30
31 31 31
32 32 32
33 33 33
34 34 34
35 35 35
36 36 36



2回戦敗者組
A B C
釣座 ⽒名 釣果 対戦組内順位 釣座 ⽒名 釣果 対戦組内順位 釣座 ⽒名 釣果 対戦組内順位
27 安⽥宏(ヤスダヒロシ)[A-2] 8 2 27 ⾼橋⼤希(タカハシダイキ)[B-2] 1 4 27 ⼩⻄達也(コニシタツヤ)[C-2] 2 3
28 ⻄澤玲太(ニシザワリョウタ)[A-4] 7 3 28 安藤⽂芳(アンドウフミヨシ)[B-3] 6.1 1 28 林直秀(ハヤシナオヒデ)[C-4] 6 2
29 村⽥隆⽃(ムラタリュウト)[A-5] 4 4 29 ⼤関聡(オオゼキアキラ)[B-6] 5 2 29 塩沢祐造(シオザワユウゾウ)[C-5] 7 1
30 ⼭崎隆也(ヤマザキリュウヤ)[A-7] 11 1 30 髙松奨(タカマツショウ)[B-7] 2 3 30 渡辺靖(ワタナベヤスシ)[C-8] 2 3
31 今岡裕太(イマオカユウタ)[A-9] 2 4 31 ⻄澤春彦(ニシザワハルヒコ)[B-10] 2 4 31 藤村裕貴(フジムラユウキ)[C-9] 2 3
32 船渡川渉(フナトガワワタル)[A-11] 6 2 32 ⼩⼭⼒(コヤマチカラ)[B-12] 5 1 32 ⼩野正裕(オノマサヒロ)[C-12] 2 3
33 ⾼橋和美(タカハシカズミ)[A-13] 4 3 33 岡⽥篤(オカダアツシ)[B-13] 4 2 33 位⽥博信(インデンヒロノブ)[C-13] 4 2
34 ⽵中裕紀(タケナカユウキ)[A-15] 7 1 34 古橋亮⽻(フルハシリョウ)[B-16] 3 3 34 上野隆幸(ウエノタカユキ)[C-16] 9 1
35 桐⼭誠(キリヤママコト)[A-17] 10 1 35 阿部聖(アベサトシ)[B-18] 2 4 35 遠藤将⼀(エンドウマサカズ)[C-17] 10 1
36 飯島卓也(イイジマタクヤ)[A-20] 3 4 36 ⼭本康裕(ヤマモトヤスヒロ)[B-19] 5 2 36 ⼤⾕地洋⾏(オオヤチヒロユキ)[C-20] 2 3
37 ⻄村浩⾄(ニシムラヒロシ)[A-22] 5 2 37 池⾕達彦(イケヤタツヒコ)[B-21] 4 3 37 栗林政敏(クリバヤシマサトシ)[C-22] 2 3
38 福⽥浩之(フクダヒロユキ)[A-23] 4 3 38 荒川通(アラカワトオル)[B-24] 6 1 38 ⽩瀧順⼀(シラタキジュンイチ)[C-23] 4 2
39 上⽥悠太郎(ウエダユウタロウ)[A-25] 10 1 39 阿部隼也(アベジュンヤ)[B-25] 3 2 39 下城玲央(シモジョウレオ)[C-25] 3 2
40 鈴⽊亮太(スズキリョウタ)[A-28] 7 2 40 治々和諒(ジジワマコト)[B-27] 3 2 40 ⾼橋秀忠(タカハシヒデタダ)[C-27] 9 1
41 那須翼(ナスツバサ)[A-30] 1 4 41 遠藤正史(エンドウマサシ)[B-29] 6 1 41 坂⽥諒河(サカタリョウガ)[C-29] 3 2
42 丸⼭浩⼀(マルヤマコウイチ)[A-32] 2 3 42 出⼝慶⼦(デグチケイコ)[B-31] 3 2 42 須⽥英嗣(スダエイジ)[C-31] 2 4
43 鎗柄直⼈(ヤリエナオト)[A-34] 4 4 43 ⽩帆由奈(シラホユナ)[B-33] 0 3 43 川喜⽥聖城(カワキタマサキ)[C-33] 6 3
44 ⼩林優太(コバヤシユウタ)[A-35] 10 1 44 末⽊勲(スエキイサオ)[B-36] 6 1 44 姫野瑠⾐(ヒメノルイ)[C-35] 7 2
45 六⾓和仁(ロッカクカズヒト)[A-37] 8 2 45 愛葉充(アイバマコト)[B-37] 5 2 45 ⼩坂啓⼆郎(コサカケイジロウ)[C-38] 13 1
46 紺⾕唯⼈(コンヤユイト)[A-40] 7 3 46 チナミジョージ(チナミジョージ)[B-39] 0 3 46 古⽥拓也(フルタタクヤ)[C-39] 6 3
47 南澤知幸(ミナミサワトモユキ)[A-41] 12 1 47 熊倉靖裕(クマクラヤスヒロ)[B-41] 11 1 47 船橋友宏(フナハシトモヒロ)[C-41] 3 3
48 橋本英樹(ハシモトヒデキ)[A-43] 3 4 48 酒井直⼦(サカイナオコ)[B-44] 4 4 48 崎川紀明(サキガワノリアキ)[C-44] 11 1
49 ⼤嶋岳⽃(オオシマガクト)[A-45] 11 2 49 川路浩司(カワジヒロシ)[B-46] 6 3 49 ⽯⿊浩貴(イシグロヒロキ)[C-46] 10 2
50 ⼤川弘樹(オオカワヒロキ)[A-48] 9 3 50 ⾼尾美有(MC)(タカオミユ)[B-47] 7 2 50
61 61 61
62 62 62
63 63 63
64 64 64
65 65 65
66 66 66
67 67 67
68 68 68
69 69 69
70 70 70
71 71 71
72 72 72



準決勝

勝者 敗者
釣座 ⽒名 審判 釣果 勝敗 釣座 ⽒名 審判 釣果 勝敗

52 池⾕哲哉(イケヤテツヤ)[A-8] ⼭下晃平(ヤマシタコウヘイ)[A-1] 14 勝ち 1 ⼭崎隆也(ヤマザキリュウヤ)[A-7] 村⽥隆⽃(ムラタリュウト)[A-5] 3 審判
51 中⼭晋⼀(ナカヤマシンイチ)[A-14] 下村裕樹(シモムラユウキ)[A-16] 5 審判 2 ⽵中裕紀(タケナカユウキ)[A-15] 今岡裕太(イマオカユウタ)[A-9] 8 勝ち
50 宮内⼤樹(ミヤウチヒロキ)[A-18] 鈴⽊将⼈(スズキマサト)[A-24] 1 審判 3 桐⼭誠(キリヤママコト)[A-17] 飯島卓也(イイジマタクヤ)[A-20] 8 勝ち
49 ⽊村信⼈(キムラノブヒト)[A-31] 末⽊美保(スエキミホ)[A-29] 7 勝ち 4 上⽥悠太郎(ウエダユウタロウ)[A-25] 那須翼(ナスツバサ)[A-30] 2 審判
48 望⽉秀記(モチヅキヒデキ)[A-36] 松⽥憲司(マツダケンジ)[A-39] 13 勝ち 17 ⼩林優太(コバヤシユウタ)[A-35] 鎗柄直⼈(ヤリエナオト)[A-34] 8 審判
47 吉⽥⼀也(ヨシダカズヤ)[A-46] 三浦健太郎(ミウラケンタロウ)[A-44] 9 審判 18 南澤知幸(ミナミサワトモユキ)[A-41] 橋本英樹(ハシモトヒデキ)[A-43] 9 勝ち
46 茂⽊健(モテギタケシ)[B-8] ⼩⽥春樹(オダハルキ)[B-5] 6 審判 19 安藤⽂芳(アンドウフミヨシ)[B-3] ⾼橋⼤希(タカハシダイキ)[B-2] 10 勝ち
45 茂⽊千明(モギチアキ)[B-9] 迫⼝浩⼆(サコグチコウジ)[B-11] 8 勝ち 20 ⼩⼭⼒(コヤマチカラ)[B-12] ⻄澤春彦(ニシザワハルヒコ)[B-10] 9 審判
44 外⼭俊介(トヤマシュンスケ)[B-23] 鈴⽊愛⼦(スズキアイコ)[B-20] 4 審判 21 荒川通(アラカワトオル)[B-24] 阿部聖(アベサトシ)[B-18] 8 勝ち
43 野⼝⽂博(ノグチフミヒロ)[B-28] 吉永宗(ヨシナガソウ)[B-26] 12 勝ち 22 遠藤正史(エンドウマサシ)[B-29] 出⼝慶⼦(デグチケイコ)[B-31] 5 審判
42 櫻井⿓⼀朗(サクライリュウイチロウ)[B-40] 下平太郎(シモダイラタロウ)[B-34] 6 審判 23 末⽊勲(スエキイサオ)[B-36] チナミジョージ(チナミジョージ)[B-39] 7 審判
41 ⼤野祐輝(オオノユウキ)[B-48] 倉川幸紀(クラカワユキノリ)[B-45] 7 勝ち 24 熊倉靖裕(クマクラヤスヒロ)[B-41] 酒井直⼦(サカイナオコ)[B-44] 11 勝ち
40 吉⽥拓⾳(ヨシダタクト)[C-3] ⼩久保重紀(コクボシゲノリ)[C-6] 12 勝ち 25 塩沢祐造(シオザワユウゾウ)[C-5] 渡辺靖(ワタナベヤスシ)[C-8] 11 審判
39 平⼭聡紀(ヒラヤマアキノリ)[C-15] 鶴⽥拓⺒(ツルダタクミ)[C-14] 10 審判 26 上野隆幸(ウエノタカユキ)[C-16] ⼩野正裕(オノマサヒロ)[C-12] 15 勝ち
38 岡野裕也(オカノユウヤ)[C-19] 間中崇⽃(マナカタカト)[C-18] 12 勝ち 27 遠藤将⼀(エンドウマサカズ)[C-17] ⼤⾕地洋⾏(オオヤチヒロユキ)[C-20] 11 勝ち
37 倉本勝⼀(クラモトカツイチ)[C-26] 横島⾼史(ヨコシマタカフミ)[C-30] 8 審判 28 ⾼橋秀忠(タカハシヒデタダ)[C-27] 須⽥英嗣(スダエイジ)[C-31] 6 審判
36 北川良輔(キタガワリョウスケ)[C-40] 齋藤純(サイトウジュン)[C-36] 12 勝ち 29 ⼩坂啓⼆郎(コサカケイジロウ)[C-38] 古⽥拓也(フルタタクヤ)[C-39] 6 審判
35 伊藤拓也(イトウタクヤ)[C-42] 阿部貴樹(アベタカキ)[C-45] 11 審判 30 崎川紀明(サキガワノリアキ)[C-44] 船橋友宏(フナハシトモヒロ)[C-41] 14 勝ち
19 49
20 50
21 51
22 52
23 53
24 54
25 55
26 56
27 57



決勝

勝者組 敗者組
抽選番号 選⼿⽒名 審判⽒名 釣果 順位 抽選番号 選⼿⽒名 審判⽒名 釣果 順位
1 池⾕哲哉(イケヤテツヤ)[A-8] 中⼭晋⼀(ナカヤマシンイチ)[A-14] 9 6 1 南澤知幸(ミナミサワトモユキ)[A-41] ⼩林優太(コバヤシユウタ)[A-35] 19 4
2 ⽊村信⼈(キムラノブヒト)[A-31] 宮内⼤樹(ミヤウチヒロキ)[A-18] 10 5 2 上野隆幸(ウエノタカユキ)[C-16] 塩沢祐造(シオザワユウゾウ)[C-5] 20 3
3 望⽉秀記(モチヅキヒデキ)[A-36] 吉⽥⼀也(ヨシダカズヤ)[A-46] 11 4 3 桐⼭誠(キリヤママコト)[A-17] 上⽥悠太郎(ウエダユウタロウ)[A-25] 21 2
4 茂⽊千明(モギチアキ)[B-9] 茂⽊健(モテギタケシ)[B-8] 8 8 4 遠藤将⼀(エンドウマサカズ)[C-17] ⾼橋秀忠(タカハシヒデタダ)[C-27] 11 6
5 野⼝⽂博(ノグチフミヒロ)[B-28] 外⼭俊介(トヤマシュンスケ)[B-23] 12.2 1 5 熊倉靖裕(クマクラヤスヒロ)[B-41] 末⽊勲(スエキイサオ)[B-36] 11 6
6 ⼤野祐輝(オオノユウキ)[B-48] 櫻井⿓⼀朗(サクライリュウイチロウ)[B-40] 12.1 2 6 ⽵中裕紀(タケナカユウキ)[A-15] ⼭崎隆也(ヤマザキリュウヤ)[A-7] 26 1
7 吉⽥拓⾳(ヨシダタクト)[C-3] 平⼭聡紀(ヒラヤマアキノリ)[C-15] 9 6 7 安藤⽂芳(アンドウフミヨシ)[B-3] ⼩⼭⼒(コヤマチカラ)[B-12] 11 6
8 岡野裕也(オカノユウヤ)[C-19] 倉本勝⼀(クラモトカツイチ)[C-26] 8 8 8 荒川通(アラカワトオル)[B-24] 遠藤正史(エンドウマサシ)[B-29] 10 9
9 北川良輔(キタガワリョウスケ)[C-40] 伊藤拓也(イトウタクヤ)[C-42] 12 3 9 崎川紀明(サキガワノリアキ)[C-44] ⼩坂啓⼆郎(コサカケイジロウ)[C-38] 16 5
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14


